Breakfast Reception

hosted by

Senator Steve Hershey Senate Minority Leader

District 36

in Support of

Senator Johnny Mautz

Member, Senate Finance Committee District 37







Wednesday, August 23th, 2023 8:00am - 9:30am

> Harry Brown's 66 State Circle

Annapolis, Maryland 21401



Please Contribute Online Securely at: JohnnyMautz.com or make checks payable to Friends of Johnny Mautz PO Box 33 St. Michaels, Maryland 21663

To RSVP or for more information, please contact Linda Seemans at 410.829.0163 or seemans75@gmail.com



Contribution Levels Diamond \$3,000 (15 guests) Platinum \$2,000 (10 guests) Gold Sponsor \$1,000 (5 guests) Silver Sponsor \$500 (2 guests) Bronze/Guest \$250 (1 ticket) Credit Cards Accepted at the event and at Johnny/Mautz.com.



Please mail this portion of the invitation with a check to or bring to the event: Friends of Johnny Mautz PO Box 33 St. Michaels, Maryland 21663

> R.S.V.P. ____Yes, I will attend

_____ No, I am not able, please accept my contribution

Name
Employer
Occupation
Address
Phone
Email
By Authority, Friends of Johnny Mautz, Linda Seemans, Treasurer